
1979 202243

Campus Placements Oriented Institution

EAMCET, PGECET EAMCET, PGECET 
Code : Code : INDUINDU

EAMCET, PGECET 
Code : INDU

Sri Indu Institutions Sri Indu Institutions Sri Indu Institutions 
NAAC & NBA Accredited, Approved by AICTE and Permanently afliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad.

www.sriindu.ac.in - www.siiet.ac.in 

Bridging Gap Between Industry & Institution

Education is empowerment leading to foster individual, social, professional and economic development and it shapes 
the difference between the world of today and that of tomorrow. The saga and service of Sri R.Venkat Rao in education 
started over four decades ago with the establishment of Loyola Group of Schools and Montessori House in 1979 at 
Vanasthalipuram east of Hyderabad. Subsequently he has established several institutions of higher education and post 
graduate studies in Engineering,  Pharmacy & Management  education etc. 

Sri Venkat Rao who is an educationalist himself, believes in serving the country by fostering an environment that 
encourages the students, faculty and staff to explore possibilities and challenge the limits of our world. 

There is no better place to advance your career than Sri Indu Institutions.  Begin your promising future here! 

Sri R. Venkat RaoSri R. Venkat RaoSri R. Venkat Rao
CHAIRMAN

Sri R. Anup ChakravarthySri R. Anup ChakravarthySri R. Anup Chakravarthy
Secretary

Facing Main Road, Sheriguda (V) Sagar Road, Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. Dist. 501 510.
Mobile : 9347098999, 9948784777, 9347306999 E-mail : hr@sriindu.ac.in

Head Office : Loyola Montessori House, Near Ganesh Temple, Vanasthalipuram, Hyderabad.

About the Chairman...

COURSES OFFERED

Arti�cial Intelligence and Data Science
Civil Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering (Arti�cial Intelligence & Machine Learning) 
Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things)
Computer Science and Engineering (Networks)
Computer Science and Information Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Information Technology
Mechanical Engineering 

MBA : (OU)  Ý  ICET Code : INDM & INDV
B.PHARMACY, PHARM-D, PHARM-D (P.B)
M.PHARMACY: 
   Pharmaceutics, 
   Pharmaceutical Analysis 
   Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 

   Pharmaceutical Regulatory Affairs  
   Pharmacy Practice

M.Tech. : CSE, CS
Academic Year 2022-2023

Placement Brochure 2021 -22Placement Brochure 2021 -22Placement Brochure 2021 -22

EAMCET Code: INDIEAMCET Code: INDIEAMCET Code: INDI

B.Tech Courses :

Pharmacy Courses :

EAMCET & PGECET Code: INDP

Sri Indu Sri Indu Sri Indu Institute of Engineering & TechnologyInstitute of Engineering & TechnologyInstitute of Engineering & Technology



PLACEMENTS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2021-22 (2018- 22 BATCH) 

PLACEMENT INFORMATION 

COMPANY WISE SELECTIONS OFFERED TO OUR STUDENTS, COMPANY WISE SELECTIONS OFFERED TO OUR STUDENTS, 
ON AVERAGE PACKAGE OF 3.5 LPAON AVERAGE PACKAGE OF 3.5 LPA

COMPANY WISE SELECTIONS OFFERED TO OUR STUDENTS, 
ON AVERAGE PACKAGE OF 3.5 LPA

S.
NO.

NAME OF THE COMPANY
NO. OF 

SELECTION 
S.

NO.
NAME OF THE COMPANY

Grand Total                                                    1559

Status as on 4th June 2022 

* Many More in pipeline.  

NO. OF 
SELECTION 

Associated with byteXL to provide training of 160 hrs for Campus placements readiness for batch 2023.

Center of excellence in Cybersecurity with byteXL in association with FORTINET NSE AUTHORIZED SECURITY ACADEMY.

Certification in Full Stack development and Devops with byteXL in association with Godaddy Academy.

Soft Skills
Quantitative aptitude(Arithmetic)
English & Mock Interviews 
Logical & Analytical Learning
Personality Development Skills
Special Placement Training 
Technical Coding & Programing Skills 

MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES

MPHASIS

MULTIPLER SOLUTIONS 

MUTHOOT FINANCE LTD

NIIT

OUTSHADE DIGITAL MEDIA PVT LTD

PENTAGON SPACE

QSPIDERS

QUALIT LABS

QUEST GLOBAL

QUIXY 

S P GLOBAL SOLUTION 

SASKEN 

SCREATIVES

SKOLAR EDU TECH PVT LTD 

SUTHERLAND (VIBRANT MINDS)

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

TATA ELXSI

TECH MAHINDRA

TEMENOS

TIGER ANALYTICS

TURING MINDS 

UPSKILLS

VASSAR LABS

VEON CONSULTING 

VERZEO

VIRTUSA

VODAFONE IDEA

WIPRO

YOMA TECHNOLOGIES

ZENSAR 

OTHERS

18

68

2

2

1

1

8

10

6

25

10

12

2

1

21

4

81

4

4

12

4

87

61

2

10

104

2

6

268

1

2

89

STUDENTS SELECTED FOR WIPROSTUDENTS SELECTED FOR WIPROSTUDENTS SELECTED FOR WIPRO

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

STUDENTS SELECTED FOR STUDENTS SELECTED FOR 
MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIESMOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES
STUDENTS SELECTED FOR 
MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

 C  S B BANK 

24/7

ADDOD SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 

ADYATAN TECH

ALOHA

ALTIMETRIC

B T C SOFT PVT LTD

BHUVANESHWARI INFRATECH

BLACKRIDGE

BYJU'S

BYTEXL

CAPGEMINI

COGNIZANT

CONNEQT 

CSS CORP

DINGIR UNIVERSO VENTURES PVT. LTD (INTERNSHIP)
DXC.TECHNOLOGY

ENH I SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED

EPAM 

FACE PREP

GRAY HOOPKINS ESTATES

HCL TECHNOLOGIES

HEXAWARE

HYUNDA MOBIS

IBM

IDOOW

INFOLOB

INFOR INDIA PVT.LTD

INFOSYS

INNOMINDS

KALYANI RAFAEL ADVANCED SYSTEMS PVT LTD
KEKA

KEOLIS HMRTS 

KPIT

MINDTREE

5

2

137

2

1

8

2

1

1

3

5

51

132

1

4

1

21

6

2

13

1

95

10

3

6

1

2

3

68

7

23

2

1

2

9


	Page 1
	Page 2

