





NAAC & NBA Accredited, Approved by AICTE and Permanently affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad. www.sriindu.ac.in - www.siiet.ac.in

PLACEMENT BROCHURE 2021 -22





About the Chairman...

Education is empowerment leading to foster individual, social, professional and economic development and it shapes the difference between the world of today and that of tomorrow. The saga and service of Sri R.Venkat Rao in education started over four decades ago with the establishment of Loyola Group of Schools and Montessori House in 1979 at Vanasthalipuram east of Hyderabad. Subsequently he has established several institutions of higher education and post graduate studies in Engineering, Pharmacy & Management education etc.

HAIRMAN

encourages the students, faculty and staff to explore possibilities and challenge the limits of our world.

Sri Venkat Rao who is an educationalist himself, believes in serving the country by fostering an environment that

There is no better place to advance your career than Sri Indu Institutions. Begin your promising future here!

Sri R. Anup Chakravarthy **COURSES OFFERED** Secretary B.Tech Courses: Academic Year 2022-2023 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science M.Tech.: CSE, CS **Civil Engineering** MBA: (OU) → ICET code: INDM & INDV **Computer Science and Engineering** Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) **B.PHARMACY, PHARM-D, PHARM-D (P.B)** Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) **M.PHARMACY: Pharmacy Course** Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) • EAMCET & PGECET Code: INDP Pharmaceutics. Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) Computer Science and Engineering (Networks) Pharmaceutical Analysis Computer Science and Information Technology Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance **Electronics and Communication Engineering** • **Electrical and Electronics Engineering** Pharmaceutical Regulatory Affairs Information Technology Pharmacy Practice Mechanical Engineering

Facing Main Road, Sheriguda (V) Sagar Road, Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. Dist. 501 510. Mobile : 9347098999, 9948784777, 9347306999 E-mail : hr@sriindu.ac.in Head Office : Loyola Montessori House, Near Ganesh Temple, Vanasthalipuram, Hyderabad.

PLACEMENT INFORMATION

Training Programmes:

- Soft Skills
- Quantitative aptitude(Arithmetic)
- English & Mock Interviews
- Logical & Analytical Learning
- Personality Development Skills
 Special Placement Training
- Technical Coding & Programing Skills





STUDENTS SELECTED FOR MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES



STUDENTS SELECTED FOR WIPRO

PLACEMENTS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 (2018-22 BATCH)

COMPANY WISE SELECTIONS OFFERED TO OUR STUDENTS, ON AVERAGE PACKAGE OF 3.5 LPA

S. NO.	NAME OF THE COMPANY	NO. OF Selection	S. NO.	NAME OF THE COMPANY	NO. OF SELECTION	
1	C S B BANK	5	36	MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES	18	
2	24/7	2	37	MPHASIS	68	
3	ADDOD SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	137	38	MULTIPLER SOLUTIONS	2	
4	ADYATAN TECH	2	39	MUTHOOT FINANCE LTD	2	
5	ALOHA	1	40	NIIT	1	
6	ALTIMETRIC	8	41	OUTSHADE DIGITAL MEDIA PVT LTD	1	
7	B T C SOFT PVT LTD	2	42	PENTAGON SPACE	8	
8	BHUVANESHWARI INFRATECH	1	43	QSPIDERS	10	
9	BLACKRIDGE	1	44	QUALIT LABS	6	
10	BYJU'S	3	45	QUEST GLOBAL	25	
11	BYTEXL	5	46	QUIXY	10	
12	CAPGEMINI	51	47	S P GLOBAL SOLUTION	12	
13	COGNIZANT	132	48	SASKEN	2	
14	CONNEQT	1	49	SCREATIVES	1	
15	CSS CORP	4	50	SKOLAR EDU TECH PVT LTD	21	
16	DINGIR UNIVERSO VENTURES PVT. LTD (INTERNSHIP)	1	51	SUTHERLAND (VIBRANT MINDS)	4	
17	DXC.TECHNOLOGY	21	52	TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES	81	
18	ENH I SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	6	53	TATA ELXSI	4	
19	EPAM	2	54	TECH MAHINDRA	4	
20	FACE PREP	13	55	TEMENOS	12	
21	GRAY HOOPKINS ESTATES	1	56	TIGER ANALYTICS	4	
22	HCL TECHNOLOGIES	95	57	TURING MINDS	87	
23	HEXAWARE	10	58	UPSKILLS	61	
24	HYUNDA MOBIS	3	59	VASSAR LABS	2	
25	IBM	6	60	VEON CONSULTING	10	
26	IDOOW	1	61	VERZEO	104	
27	INFOLOB	2	62	VIRTUSA	2	
28	INFOR INDIA PVT.LTD	3	63	VODAFONE IDEA	6	
29	INFOSYS	68	64	WIPRO	268	
30	INNOMINDS	7	65	YOMA TECHNOLOGIES	1	
31	KALYANI RAFAEL ADVANCED SYSTEMS PVT LTD	23	66	ZENSAR	2	
32	КЕКА	2	67	OTHERS	89	
33	KEOLIS HMRTS	1		Grand Total 1559		
34	KPIT	2		tus as on 4th June 2022		
35	MINDTREE	9	* M	any More in pipeline.		

• Associated with byteXL to provide training of 160 hrs for Campus placements readiness for batch 2023.

• Center of excellence in Cybersecurity with byteXL in association with FORTINET NSE AUTHORIZED SECURITY ACADEMY.

• Certification in Full Stack development and Devops with byteXL in association with Godaddy Academy.